(
(
(
BELL SYSTEM PRACTICES
SW Bell Tel. Co.
*
SECTION 5~8-215-911SW
Issue A, May, 1981

Housing •.•••••••• Epoxy coated aluminum
Dimensions •••.••••• ?" x 4.8" x 1.5"
6. ORDERING GUIDE
6.01 Order the KC-19 as follows:
(QTY) UNIT TEL KEY KC-19
SECTION 518-215-911SW
\
Page 3
SECTION 518-215-911SW
Page 4
NOTES:
EXHIBIT 1
CABLE AND CONNECTOR FOR KC-19
CABLE
CONNECTOR
i
T W-81
TELEPHONE ~--------------------~T~~~~ ~
t"
,
R 81-W
INTERCOM
LINE KEY
l
LG
LAMP
•( L8
POWER
SUPPLY l -LG
R
W-0
0-W
W-G
/
/
2T
2
28
BUZZER
OR
BELL
BUZZER OR
BELL LEADS­
FORSTATION
NUMBERS:
0, 1, 3, 4, 5, 6, 7,
8,9. 20,21,22,
23, 24, 25, 26, 27,
28, 29.
(
BUZZEROR )
RINGING GENERATOR {
AUDIBLE
SUPPLY i 24VDC
POWER
SUPPLY
80
RO
81
R1
PAGING SYSTEM R(
83 NOTE2 '
PC G-W
W-8R
BR-W